
IFP 224 PSU + Inserter 2 out 24V/200mA Art. Number 339224

TRIAX power  supplies  in elegant  design.

F-connector on all inputs. Simple and easy installation. The 2 outputs are equipped with auto-terminated F 
connector meaning that there is no need to terminate an un-used output. Including a power supply / inserter to 
power a UFO antenna when used in a camping-car and powered from the 12V DC delivered from the camping-car.

· 2 inputs, AC + DC 12V
· Automatic switch from 12 VDC to 230V AC input upon availability
· When connected to 230V AC, delivers 24V DC 200mA
· When connected to camping-car 12V DC, delivers 12V DC 200mA
· 1 x RF F-connector input
· 2 x RF auto-terminated F-connector outputs for  2 x TV sets
· Signal insertion loss: 4dB.
· Quick and easy installation
· Install instruction already available on UFO 150/170 box and manual
· Single packed in compact color retail cardboard box.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

CHARACTERISTICS

FREQUENCY RANGE

Frequency range | MHz

LOSS

Through loss | dB

ELECTRICAL

Impedance | Ω

OPERATIONAL

DC Supply Voltage | VDC

5702663392243

47...862 MHz

4.0 dB

75 Ω

12 VDC
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Technical Specifications

AC Supply voltage | VAC

PSU output DC voltage | VDC

PSU output max. DC current | mA

CONNECTORS

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

MECHANICAL

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Height | m

Total Weight | kg

Packaging Width | m

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Packaging Volume | m3

100...240 VAC

24 (12@inserter) VDC

200 mA

2

2

0.150 m

0.070 m

0.345 kg

0.110 m

0.315 kg

0.030 kg

0.001 m3
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