



IFP 224 PSU + Inserter 2 out 24V/200mA

Art. Number 339224



TRIAX power supplies in elegant design.

F-connector on all inputs. Simple and easy installation. The 2 outputs are equipped with auto-terminated F connector meaning that there is no need to terminate an un-used output. Including a power supply / inserter to power a UFO antenna when used in a camping-car and powered from the 12V DC delivered from the camping-car.

- 2 inputs, AC + DC 12V
- Automatic switch from 12 VDC to 230V AC input upon availability
- When connected to 230V AC, delivers 24V DC 200mA
- When connected to camping-car 12V DC, delivers 12V DC 200mA
- 1 x RF F-connector input
- 2 x RF auto-terminated F-connector outputs for 2 x TV sets
- Signal insertion loss: 4dB.
- · Quick and easy installation
- Install instruction already available on UFO 150/170 box and manual
- Single packed in compact color retail cardboard box.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION	
EAN Number	5702663392243
CHARACTERISTICS	
FREQUENCY RANGE	
Frequency range MHz	47862 MHz
LOSS	
Through loss dB	4.0 dB
ELECTRICAL	
Impedance Ω	75 Ω
OPERATIONAL	
DC Supply Voltage VDC	12 VDC

triax.com



connecting the future

Technical Specifications	
AC Supply voltage VAC	100240 VAC
PSU output DC voltage VDC	24 (12@inserter) VDC
PSU output max. DC current mA	200 mA
CONNECTORS	
Number of inputs	2
Number of outputs	2
MECHANICAL	
Packaging Depth m	0.150 m
Packaging Height m	0.070 m
Total Weight kg	0.345 kg
Packaging Width m	0.110 m
Net Weight kg	0.315 kg
Tara Weight kg	0.030 kg
Packaging Volume m3	0.001 m3

24-11-2023 2/2